

भारतीय राष्ट्रीय उपभोक्ता सहकारी संघ मयदित

National Co-operative Consumer's Federation of India Ltd.

Under Ministry of Consumer Affairs , Govt. of India

GSTN:-08AAAAN0109N2ZN

संदर्भ सं. Ref. No. दिनांक :

NCCF/JP/Buss/2020-21/ 32 8

June 17, 2020

Tender Notice

NCCF, Jaipur Branch Inviting offers from Empanelled Business Associates of NCCF, Jaipur Branch for the supply of Specified Commodities (Food Grains and other) to TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, Udaipur. All the interested bidders of NCCF, Jaipur Branch are requested to submit their offers before 03.00 PM on 20.06.2020. For details of tender may be seen and downloaded from the website of State Public Procurement Portal, http://sppp.rajajasthan.gov.in or e-procurement portal http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in

NCCF, Jaipur Branch reserves all the right to accept or reject all of bids received from Business Associates without assigning any reason.

All the terms and condition will be applicable as given in the tender enquiry.

Branch Manager NCCF, Jaipur